


Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Friday, July 07, 2017 7:40:00 PM
Last Modified: Friday, July 07, 2017 7:46:31 PM
Time Spent: 00:06:31

IP Address:

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2

What is your age?

Q3
What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?

Taxis
Hire cars

Rideshare (e.g. uberX)

Q5

What is your preferred service?

Q6

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis

Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal
means of my identification will not accompany any of my
answers.

15t0 24

Male

Occasionally
Seldom to none
Frequently

Rideshare

Other (please specify)
All of the above reasons why 1 use Uber over taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Friday, July 07, 2017 8:20:15 PM
Last Modified: Friday, July 07, 2017 8:23:50 PM
Time Spent: 00:03:34

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the ocutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
bl yq ¥ y means of my identification will not accompany any of my

provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

answers.
Q2 35to 44
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Friday, July 07, 2017 10:08:20 PM
Last Modified: Friday, July 07, 2017 10:14:02 PM
Time Spent: 00:05:42

IP Address: 2.2(a)lii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
bl yq ¥ y means of my identification will not accompany any of my

provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

answers.
Q2 35to 44
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Occasionally
Hire cars Occasionally
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Friday, July 07, 2017 10:48:25 PM
Last Modified: Friday, July 07, 2017 10:57:13 PM
Time Spent: 00:08:48

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 No. Information provided by me is strictly confidential,
and may only be used for the purpose of the evaluation
May we publicly quote any written answers you have and updating accessible public transport priorities.

provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2 45to 54

What is your age?

Q3 Female

What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Occasionally
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently

Q5 Rideshare

What is your preferred service?
Q6 Higher quality service

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 12:20:52 AM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 12:24:45 AM
Time Spent: 00:03:53

IP Address:

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2

What is your age?

Q3
What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?

Taxis
Hire cars

Rideshare (e.g. uberX)

Q5

What is your preferred service?

Q6

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis

Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the ocutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal
means of my identification will not accompany any of my
answers.

15t0 24

Male

Occasionally
Seldom to none

Occasionally

Rideshare

Better information on cost
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 7:12:17 AM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 7:17:50 AM
Time Spent: 00:05:33

IP Address:

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2

What is your age?

Q3
What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?

Taxis
Hire cars

Rideshare (e.g. uberX)

Q5

What is your preferred service?

Q6

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis

Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal
means of my identification will not accompany any of my
answers.

25to 34

Male

Occasionally
Seldom to none

Occasionally

Rideshare

Other (please specify) All of above
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 8:40:39 AM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 8:48:16 AM
Time Spent: 00:07:37

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have this S““’fey 3 “:j"de';:_'a"d th;:l{"y fame or pthee fm";al
< " SR O means of my identification not accompany any of my
?
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? AR g
Qz 15t0 24
What is your age?
Q3 Female
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Qs Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

Q7
How satisfied are you with taxi services in the ACT?
Availability OK
Wait times Very unsatisfied
Price Very unsatisfied
Safety Satisfied
Driver service Satisfied
Disability access Very unsatisfied
Overall Very unsatisfied
Q8
How often have you been offered a discount to the maximum fare in your use of
taxis?
0
Q9 Rank or hail

How do you normally hire a taxi?

Q10 Less,

Please explain any changes

I do not use taxis at all now. They are too expensive and
not accommodating. For example, | do not drive due to
illness, but | had to take my rabbit to the vet. The uber
driver picked me up with my shopping, swung by the vet
and waited as | picked her up and dropped me home. A
taxi wouldn't do that.

Since rideshare started in the ACT, has your use of taxis
changed?

Page 4: Part C - Hire cars

QM1
How satisfied are you with hire car services in the ACT?
Availability No comment
Wait times No comment
Price No comment
Safety No comment
Driver service No comment
Disability access No comment
Overall No comment
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 9:25:54 AM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 9:33:20 AM
Time Spent: 00:07:25

IP Address: 2.2(a)lii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have ghis S“"’fey' ' i‘:j"de';:_'a"d tha:l:"y R ox gthee f°r"}al
i x e P means of my identification will not accompany any of my
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? iiars:
Q2 35to 44
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Higher quality service

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 7:46:26 PM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 7:49:37 PM
Time Spent: 00:03:1

IP Address: 2.2(a)lii)

Page 2: Part A - General

No. Information provided by me is strictly confidential,
0]

and may only be used for the purpose of the evaluation
May we publicly quote any written answers you have and updating accessible public transport priorities.

provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

02 25to0 34

What is your age?

Q3 Female

What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Occasionally
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently

Q5 Rideshare

What is your preferred service?

Q6 Other (please specify) All of the above

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Saturday, July 08, 2017 9:04:01 PM
Last Modified: Saturday, July 08, 2017 9:13:58 PM
Time Spent: 00:09:57

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
Y WD ya y Y means of my identification will not accompany any of my

provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

answers.
Qz 25to0 34
What is your age?
Q3 Female
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Frequently
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Feel safer

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 11:33:26 AM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 11:35:55 AM
Time Spent: 00:02:28

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have this survey. | understand that my name or other formal
rovided. inwhole or o park.in this survey? means of my identification will not accompany any of my
P > parks ¥s answers.
Q2 15t0 24
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Occasionally
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Other (please specify) All of the above

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 1:38:36 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 1:42:07 PM
Time Spent: 00:03:30

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the ocutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have this S"""fey ! ‘:j"de';:_'a"d tha:l:"y R ox gthee f°r"}al
i 2 e P means of my identification will not accompany any of my
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? TS,
Q2 15t024
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Occasionally
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Feel safer

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 2:19:27 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 2:21:49 PM
Time Spent: 00:02:21

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the ocutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have this S"""fey ! ‘:j"de';:_'a"d tha:l:"y R ox gthee f°r"}al
i x e P means of my identification will not accompany any of my
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? TS,
Q2 15t024
What is your age?
Q3 Male
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Frequently
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 6:53:32 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 6:58:10 PM
Time Spent: 00:04:38

IP Address:

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2

What is your age?

Q3
What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?

Taxis
Hire cars

Rideshare (e.g. uberX)

Q5

What is your preferred service?

Q6

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis

No. Information provided by me is strictly confidential,
and may only be used for the purpose of the evaluation
and updating accessible public transport priorities.

35t044

Female

Occasionally
Seldom to none
Occasionally

Rideshare

Other (please specify)
Safety including paying without carrying cash
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 8:00:58 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 8:03:38 PM
Time Spent: 00:02:40

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have this S““’fey 3 “:j"de';:_'a"d th;:l{"y fame or pthee fm";al
< " SR O means of my identification not accompany any of my
?
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? AR g
Qz 15t0 24
What is your age?
Q3 Female
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Seldom to none
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Occasionally
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 8:42:03 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 8:49:24 PM
Time Spent: 00:07:20

IP Address:

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1

May we publicly quote any written answers you have
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey?

Q2

What is your age?

Q3
What is your gender?

Q4

How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?

Taxis
Hire cars

Rideshare (e.g. uberX)

Q5

What is your preferred service?

Q6

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis

Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
this survey. | understand that my name or other formal
means of my identification will not accompany any of my
answers.

25to 34

Male

Occasionally
Seldom to none

Frequently

Rideshare

Higher quality service
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Taxi, hire car and rideshare customer survey — 2017

COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, July 09, 2017 10:01:37 PM
Last Modified: Sunday, July 09, 2017 10:06:03 PM
Time Spent: 00:04:25

IP Address: 2.2(a)(ii)

Page 2: Part A - General

Q1 Yes. | give consent for any of my answers to be published,
in whole or in part, when communicating the cutcomes of
May we publicly quote any written answers you have shis S“"’fey‘ ; “;"de';:_'a"d tha:l:"y NRME ok pEher f°r"}al
i x e P means of my identification will not accompany any of my
provided, in whole or in part, in this survey? TR
Q2 25to 34
What is your age?
Q3 Female
What is your gender?
Q4
How often do you use on-demand transport in the ACT?
Taxis Occasionally
Hire cars Seldom to none
Rideshare (e.g. uberX) Occasionally
Q5 Rideshare
What is your preferred service?
Q6 Less expensive

Why is this above your preferred service?

Page 3: Part B - Taxis
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